
A&S Media Report - 7/19/2024
07/13/2024 - 07/19/2024
260 external media stories tracked
1 press release tip sheet distributed
8 Cornell Chronicle stories
1 Cornellians story
8 A&S Website stories
11 Tweets
2 Facebook posts
1 Instagram post

Humanities and Arts

Five African American Scholars Appointed to New Faculty Positions

07/13/2024
Journal of Blacks in Higher Education
Related People: Judith A. Byfield
Related Department or Program: History

Practicing the Past

07/13/2024
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Native American Feature Film Writers Lab Fellows Selected For 2024
Cohort

07/13/2024
Deadline Hollywood and 10 other media outlets

https://jbhe.com/2024/07/five-african-american-scholars-appointed-to-new-faculty-positions/
https://www.counterpunch.org/2024/07/12/practicing-the-past/
https://deadline.com/2024/07/native-american-feature-film-writers-lab-fellows-selected-2024-cohort-1236008723/
https://deadline.com/2024/07/native-american-feature-film-writers-lab-fellows-selected-2024-cohort-1236008723/


Related People:  Bre Skye, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Reconstructing The Ancient World Through Video Games and 3D
Technology

07/13/2024
Art & Object
Related People: Caitie Barrett
Related Department or Program: Classics, Archaeology Program

We the People: Other cities have been the nation’s capital, but D.C. has
longevity

07/14/2024
The Spokesman Review and 1 other media outlet
Related People:  Mary Beth Norton
Related Department or Program: History

Cornell crafts multifaceted game studies program

07/17/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Andrew Campana, Julia Chang, Maria Fernandez, Erik Born, Roger
Moseley, James Spinazzola
Related Department or Program: Asian Studies, German Studies, History of Art
and Visual Studies, Music, Romance Studies

Do Teachers Fetishize Technology?

07/17/2024
Inside Higher Ed
Related People: Adam Szetela , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Exhibition highlights overlooked colonial Latin American art

07/18/2024
Cornell Chronicle

https://www.artandobject.com/news/reconstructing-ancient-world-through-video-games-and-3d-technology
https://www.artandobject.com/news/reconstructing-ancient-world-through-video-games-and-3d-technology
https://www.spokesman.com/stories/2024/jul/14/we-the-people-other-cities-have-been-the-nations-c/
https://www.spokesman.com/stories/2024/jul/14/we-the-people-other-cities-have-been-the-nations-c/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-crafts-multifaceted-game-studies-program
https://www.insidehighered.com/opinion/career-advice/advancing-faculty/2024/07/17/faculty-members-shouldnt-fetishize-technology
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/07/exhibition-highlights-overlooked-colonial-latin-american-art


Related People: Ananda Cohen-Aponte
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies, Latina/o
Studies Program

Digital murals to dental clinics: Einhorn Center grants support community-
based projects

07/18/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Beth Frances Milles, Jason Simms
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

What Caused the American Revolution? (audio)

07/20/2024
American History Hit podcast
Related People:  Mary Beth Norton
Related Department or Program: History

Hymn from Hell: Greenwood Burns for Trump

07/20/2024
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Sciences and Math

The Joy of Why: What Happens in the Brain to Cause Depression? (audio)

07/13/2024
WCNY
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

We are not alone: Evidence builds for alien life outside our solar system

07/13/2024
New Zealand Herald and 3 other media outlets

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/07/digital-murals-dental-clinics-einhorn-center-grants-support-community-based
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/07/digital-murals-dental-clinics-einhorn-center-grants-support-community-based
https://podfollow.com/1638918169/episode/6aee2e6866e9559a0300914a0eed6f0e44ead087/view
https://www.counterpunch.org/2024/07/19/hymn-from-hell-greenwood-burns-for-trump/
https://www.wcny.org/the-joy-of-why-premiere/
https://www.nzherald.co.nz/the-listener/business/we-are-not-alone-evidence-builds-for-alien-life-outside-our-solar-system/NG7BACMWONCJ3DLFAYUOB4OT4Q/


Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Going for Paris gold, math scholar aids juggling’s Olympic bid

07/13/2024
Ithaca Times
Related People: Allen Knutson , Jonah Botvinick-Greenhouse, graduate student,
Bennett Santora ’26
Related Department or Program: Mathematics , Information Science

Surprising ring sheds light on galaxy formation

07/15/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Amit Vishwas
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS

Surprising ring sheds light on galaxy formation

07/15/2024
Phys.org and 7 other media outlets
Related People: Amit Vishwas
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS

Fors receives ACS Young Investigator Award

07/16/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Brett P. Fors
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

New analysis of Cassini data yields insights into Titan’s seas

07/16/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Valerio Poggiali, Alexander Hayes, Philip D. Nicholson, Daniel
Lalich
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS, Carl Sagan Institute

https://www.ithaca.com/news/ithaca/going-for-paris-gold-math-scholar-aids-juggling-s-olympic-bid/article_dc64fe20-405f-11ef-99ea-2b14d61bd9ed.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/surprising-ring-sheds-light-galaxy-formation
https://phys.org/news/2024-07-galaxy-formation.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/fors-receives-acs-young-investigator-award
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/07/new-analysis-cassini-data-yields-insights-titans-seas


Radar Study Puts Spotlight on Saturn Moon Titan's Hydrocarbon Seas

07/16/2024
US News & World Report and 121 other media outlets
Related People: Valerio Poggiali
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS, Carl Sagan Institute

Will AI Ever Have Common Sense?

07/18/2024
Quanta Magazine and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

A touch of gold has extra reach in degrading micropollutants

07/19/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Peng Chen , Zhiheng Zhao and Paul Padgett, graduate students
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

SPROUT Awards support 6 novel research collaborations

07/20/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Itai Cohen
Related Department or Program: Physics

Social Sciences

Sisters’ concert at Moravian Church will benefit injured children from war-
torn nations

07/13/2024
Silive.com
Related People:  Kaitlyn Lee, undergraduate
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

https://www.usnews.com/news/world/articles/2024-07-16/radar-study-puts-spotlight-on-saturn-moon-titans-hydrocarbon-seas
https://www.quantamagazine.org/will-ai-ever-have-common-sense-20240718/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/07/touch-gold-has-extra-reach-degrading-micropollutants
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/07/sprout-awards-support-6-novel-research-collaborations
https://www.silive.com/entertainment/2024/07/sisters-concert-at-moravian-church-will-benefit-injured-children-from-war-torn-nations.html
https://www.silive.com/entertainment/2024/07/sisters-concert-at-moravian-church-will-benefit-injured-children-from-war-torn-nations.html


Julius Caesar, Donald Trump and the ‘mighty martyrs’

07/15/2024
The Hill
Related People: Uriel Abulof
Related Department or Program: Government

Who Believes in You?

07/15/2024
Verdict
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Elon Musk Enters Uncharted Territory With Trump Endorsement

07/16/2024
New York Times and 26 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Budget should focus on welfare of citizens, allocate more funds for mfg
sector: Kaushik Basu

07/16/2024
Economic Times and 22 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Reddit user with $4.4M net worth has too much ‘angst’ over spending
money. Ramit Sethi thinks this is ‘toxic’

07/16/2024
Yahoo!Finance and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Kramnick Scholarship Fund tops $1 million mark

https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/4772228-julius-caesar-donald-trump-and-the-mighty-martyrs/
https://verdict.justia.com/2024/07/15/who-believes-in-you
https://www.nytimes.com/2024/07/16/technology/elon-musk-trump.html
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/policy/budget-should-focus-on-welfare-of-citizens-allocate-more-funds-for-mfg-sector-kaushik-basu/articleshow/111777763.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/policy/budget-should-focus-on-welfare-of-citizens-allocate-more-funds-for-mfg-sector-kaushik-basu/articleshow/111777763.cms
https://sg.finance.yahoo.com/news/reddit-user-4-4m-net-111800094.html?guccounter=1
https://sg.finance.yahoo.com/news/reddit-user-4-4m-net-111800094.html?guccounter=1
https://as.cornell.edu/news/kramnick-scholarship-fund-tops-1-million-mark


07/17/2024
A&S Communications
Related People:  Isaac Kramnick
Related Department or Program: Government

What Does It Mean to Reject Demonization?

07/18/2024
Verdict
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Trump’s dynasty and succession plan takes centre-stage

07/18/2024
The i Paper and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Richard F Bensel
Related Department or Program: Government

The Violence of 2024 Increasingly Recalls 1968

07/19/2024
The New Republic and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Suzanne Mettler
Related Department or Program: Government

Elon Musk v California: what exits of X and SpaceX mean for the Golden
state

07/20/2024
The Guardian and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Magnus Fiskesjö: Quiet diplomacy does not work against kidnappings
(Swedish)

07/20/2024
Goteborgs-Posten

https://verdict.justia.com/2024/07/18/what-does-it-mean-to-reject-demonization
https://inews.co.uk/news/world/trump-dynasty-succession-plan-public-stage-3176340
https://newrepublic.com/article/183990/violence-2024-increasingly-recalls-1968
https://www.theguardian.com/technology/article/2024/jul/20/elon-musk-california-spacex-texas
https://www.theguardian.com/technology/article/2024/jul/20/elon-musk-california-spacex-texas
https://www.gp.se/ledare/gastkronika/tyst-diplomati-fungerar-inte-mot-kidnappningar.24092875-c5f7-46a3-9ba3-97cd18e2de74
https://www.gp.se/ledare/gastkronika/tyst-diplomati-fungerar-inte-mot-kidnappningar.24092875-c5f7-46a3-9ba3-97cd18e2de74


Related People: Magnus Fiskesjö
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

Why NYC’s congestion pricing plan is stuck in traffic

07/14/2024
The Hill
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

‘A Passionate Mind’ explores Bethune’s civil rights accomplishments

07/19/2024
Florida Courier
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Why All the Olympic Rings Could Be Colored (Big) Red

07/19/2024
Cornellians
Related People: Corey Ryan Earle , Taylor Knibb ’20
Related Department or Program: Psychology, History

https://thehill.com/opinion/energy-environment/4769118-why-nycs-congestion-pricing-plan-is-stuck-in-traffic/
https://www.flcourier.com/entertainment/a-passionate-mind-explores-bethune-s-civil-rights-accomplishments/article_819bae7a-45ce-11ef-b821-97505a0e8239.html
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/earle-olympics/

